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2019 Nz Secondary School Champlonshlps

Team Rankings - Through Event 30
Combined Team Scores - Boys School

Place Team Points
1 Westlake Boys High School 746
2 Auckland Grammar School 423
3 Tauranga Boys' College 377
4 Hamilton Boys High School 330
5 Wellington College 277
6 Palmerston North Boys High Sch 135
7 Christ's College 126
8 Gisborne Boys High School 124
9 Rosmini College 120
10 Christchurch Boys' High School 101
11 Napier Boys High School 86
12 Scots College 83
13 Lindisfarne College 75
14 Rotorua Boys' High School 68
15 John McGlashan College 67
16 St Bede's College 43
17 Otago Boys' High School 34
18 New Plymouth Boys High School 26
19 St Bernard's College 21
20 Hutt International Boys School 16
20 St Johns College (Hamilton) 16
22 Rathkeale College 14
23 John Paul College 12
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Combined Team Scores - Girls School

Place Team Points
1 Waikato Diocesan School 861
2 Diocesan School For Girls 416
3 Westlake Girls High School 352
4 Baradene College 263
5 Columba College 256
6 Epsom Girls Grammar School 209.5
7 Otago Girls High School 129
8 Chilton St James School 125
9 Palmerston North Girls High Sc 103
10 Wellington East Girls College 68
11 Carmel College 66
12 St Margaret's College 60
13 Tauranga Girls' College 49
14 Craighead Diocesan School 42
14 Queen Margaret College 42
16 Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho 40
17 Hamilton Girls High School 37
18 St Hilda's Collegiate 26
19 Nelson College For Girls 22
20 St Mary's College Ponsonby 20
21 Sacred Heart Girls College - H 18
22 Rangi Ruru Girls School 17
23 Waitaki Girls High School 14
24 Whangarei Girls High School 12
25 Solway College 10
25 Napier Girls High School 10
27 Wellington Girls College 7
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Team Scores - Co Ed School
Team

Mt Albert Grammar School
Pakuranga College

Rangitoto College

Pukekohe High School

St Andrew's College

Mt Maunganui College
Aquinas College

Kings College

Kapiti College

Lincoln High School

Saint Kentigern College

St Peters School (Cambridge)
St Paul's Collegiate

Western Heights High School
Taradale High School
Macleans College

Northcote College
Otumoetai College

Western Heights High School
Glendowie College
Whakatane High School
Sancta Maria College
Western Springs College
Tawa College

Acg Strathallan

One Tree Hill College

Long Bay College

Avondale College

Acg Tauranga

Tauhara College

Burnside High School
Papamoa College

Taupo Nui-A-Tia College
Hutt Valley High School
Botany Downs Secondary College

Points

592
431
351
309
302
290
235
213
209
208
204
170
156
151
140
135
127
124
120
115
111
108
95
92
84
79
78
75
70.5
70
69
69
62
58
58

SEPTEMBER 12™-15™
WATERWORLD , RAMILTON

Stuummmg

AW IRALANC

4



NEW LEALAND L - SEPTEMBER 12-15™

WATERWORLD , HAMILTON

;/ SCHOOL

%/ CHAMPIONSHIP 4% S 2 |
36 Hillcrest High School o 56
37 Kingsway School 45
38 Morrinsville College 41
38 Cashmere High School 41
40 Whanganui Collegiate School 40
40 Oxford Area School 40
42 Campion College Gisborne 39
43 Rosehill College 38
43 Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu 38
45 Rotorua Lakes High School 37
46 James Hargest High School 34
46 Garin College 34
48 Hawera High School 28
49 Rototuna Junior High School 26
50 Henderson High School 24
51 Aotea College 22
51 Havelock North High School 22
53 Cambridge High School 18
54 Feilding High School 17
55 Rangiora High School 16
55 Kerikeri High School 16
57 Kristin School 10
58 Freyberg High School 8
58 Inglewood High School 8
58 Mount Hutt College 8
61 Wairarapa College 6
61 Te Awamutu College 6
63 Tuakau College 3



