2019 NZ Secondary School Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 30 Combined Team Scores - Boys School

Place	Team	Points
1	Westlake Boys High School	746
2	Auckland Grammar School	423
3	Tauranga Boys' College	377
4	Hamilton Boys High School	330
5	Wellington College	277
6	Palmerston North Boys High Sch	135
7	Christ's College	126
8	Gisborne Boys High School	124
9	Rosmini College	120
10	Christchurch Boys' High School	101
11	Napier Boys High School	86
12	Scots College	83
13	Lindisfarne College	75
14	Rotorua Boys' High School	68
15	John McGlashan College	67
16	St Bede's College	43
17	Otago Boys' High School	34
18	New Plymouth Boys High School	26
19	St Bernard's College	21
20	Hutt International Boys School	16
20	St Johns College (Hamilton)	16
22	Rathkeale College	14
23	John Paul College	12

Combined Team Scores - Girls School

Place	Team	Points
1	Waikato Diocesan School	861
2	Diocesan School For Girls	416
3	Westlake Girls High School	352
4	Baradene College	263
5	Columba College	256
6	Epsom Girls Grammar School	209.5
7	Otago Girls High School	129
8	Chilton St James School	125
9	Palmerston North Girls High Sc	103
10	Wellington East Girls College	68
11	Carmel College	66
12	St Margaret's College	60
13	Tauranga Girls' College	49
14	Craighead Diocesan School	42
14	Queen Margaret College	42
16	Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho	40
17	Hamilton Girls High School	37
18	St Hilda's Collegiate	26
19	Nelson College For Girls	22
20	St Mary's College Ponsonby	20
21	Sacred Heart Girls College - H	18
22	Rangi Ruru Girls School	17
23	Waitaki Girls High School	14
24	Whangarei Girls High School	12
25	Solway College	10
25	Napier Girls High School	10
27	Wellington Girls College	7

Team Scores - Co Ed School

Place	Team	Points
1	Mt Albert Grammar School	592
2	Pakuranga College	431
3	Rangitoto College	351
4	Pukekohe High School	309
5	St Andrew's College	302
6	Mt Maunganui College	290
7	Aquinas College	235
8	Kings College	213
9	Kapiti College	209
10	Lincoln High School	208
11	Saint Kentigern College	204
12	St Peters School (Cambridge)	170
13	St Paul's Collegiate	156
14	Western Heights High School	151
15	Taradale High School	140
16	Macleans College	135
17	Northcote College	127
18	Otumoetai College	124
19	Western Heights High School	120
20	Glendowie College	115
21	Whakatane High School	111
22	Sancta Maria College	108
23	Western Springs College	95
24	Tawa College	92
25	Acg Strathallan	84
26	One Tree Hill College	79
27	Long Bay College	78
28	Avondale College	75
29	Acg Tauranga	70.5
30	Tauhara College	70
31	Burnside High School	69
31	Papamoa College	69
33	Taupo Nui-A-Tia College	62
34	Hutt Valley High School	58
34	Botany Downs Secondary College	58

36	Hillcrest High School	56
37	Kingsway School	45
38	Morrinsville College	41
38	Cashmere High School	41
40	Whanganui Collegiate School	40
40	Oxford Area School	40
42	Campion College Gisborne	39
43	Rosehill College	38
43	Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu	38
45	Rotorua Lakes High School	37
46	James Hargest High School	34
46	Garin College	34
48	Hawera High School	28
49	Rototuna Junior High School	26
50	Henderson High School	24
51	Aotea College	22
51	Havelock North High School	22
53	Cambridge High School	18
54	Feilding High School	17
55	Rangiora High School	16
55	Kerikeri High School	16
57	Kristin School	10
58	Freyberg High School	8
58	Inglewood High School	8
58	Mount Hutt College	8
61	Wairarapa College	6
61	Te Awamutu College	6
63	Tuakau College	3